
   

  

Attendance 

Every day matters – Every 

minute counts! 

Stebon’s magic number is 

97%. This is because we are 

aiming for 97% attendance. 

This week’s whole school 

attendance was 90%  

Come on Stebon! 

Congratulations to Y6 Joy 

Adamson class with 96%

attendance, the highest this 

week!  

Key dates: 

Tue 3 Jan - Thu 9 Feb 2023: 

School open for Spring term 

Wed 18 Jan - Fri 27 Jan 2023: 

Year 4 Gorsefield residentials 

Thu 2 Feb 2023: Shaping 

Stebon’s Future Parent 

Conference 

Tue 7- Thu 9 Feb 2023: Y3 

performances 

Fri 10 Feb 2023: Staff INSET 

(school closed) 

Mon 13 Feb – Fri 17 Feb 2023: 

School closed for half term 

Click here for 2022-23 term 

dates 

Click here for Oct 2022-Apr 

2023 lunch menu 
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Stebon Primary School’s 

Year 2 visited the Soanes Centre 

this week and explored the 

natural environment where they 

noted what insects and plants 

they discovered. 

Happy new year everyone! 

Welcome back for the start of 

the spring term, we hope 

you’ve all had a fun break and 

enjoyed this time with your 

loved ones. 

https://stebon.org.uk/term-dates/
https://stebon.org.uk/term-dates/
https://stebon.org.uk/lunches/
https://stebon.org.uk/lunches/
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Stebon Primary School’s 

 Y2 designers began their textiles project by 

investigating puppets. They then used 

templates to create the exact shapes needed 

for their own puppet. After some very careful 

cutting, they used pins to join their fabric pieces 

together ready for sewing. Exciting stuff! Well 

done Albert Einstein class!  
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 Stebon will be having open evenings for 2023 admissions from 4pm on the following dates 

 

 Nursery: 

Tuesday 24 January 2023 & 

Thursday 2 February 2023 

 EL2: 

Monday 6 February 2023 & 

Thursday 9 February 2023 

 
 To find out more about 

open evenings and 

admissions come to the 

school office, email 

admin@stebon.org.uk or 

call us on 020 7987 4237 
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